City of Henderson, KY Permit Valuation Report

Permit Number Status Created Date Issued To Service Address Square Footage Improvement Value

Permit Type  COMM-REMODEL - Commercial Remodel

2019-00000011 Permit Issued 02/08/2019 COMMUNITY UNITED METH HOSP INC 1305 N ELM ST 28,000.00 1,900,000.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420

2019-00000012 Permit Issued 02/11/2019 WARREN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 2021 HWY 41 N 2,186.00 3,000.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420

Totals 2 30,186.00 $1,903,000.00

Permit Type DEMO-COMM - Demolition - Commercial

2019-00014004 Permit Issued 02/04/2019 Tim Barnes 2810 HWY 41 N 3,061.00 5,000.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420

2019-00014006 Permit Issued 02/26/2019 GERMAN AMERICAN BANK 2 N GREEN ST 2,394.00 14,480.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420

Totals 2 5,455.00 $19,480.00

Permit Type DEMO-SFR - Demolition - Single Family

2019-00014005 Permit Issued 02/11/2019 CARLOS H MORALES 1016 VINE ST 640.00 1,500.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420
Totals 1 640.00 $1,500.00

Permit Type SFR-ACC - Single Family Accessory

2019-00005004 Permit Complete  02/18/2019 JOHNSON RICHARD A & CATHY A 1808 TURNAGAIN DR 468.00 4,580.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420
Totals 1 468.00 $4,580.00

Permit Type SFR-ADD - Single Family Addition

2019-00005003 Permit Issued 02/15/2019 CARLOS H MORALES 1014 VINE ST 114.00 3,000.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420
Totals 1 114.00 $3,000.00
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Permit Type SFR-NEW - Single Family New Construction

2019-00005005

Permit Type SFR-REMODEL - Single Family Remodel

2019-00005002

2019-00005006

2019-00005007

Permit Issued

Permit Issued
Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Type SIGN - Sign

2019-00013005

2019-00013006

2019-00013007

2019-00013010

2019-00013013

Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued

Permit Issued

02/21/2019

02/11/2019
02/22/2019

02/25/2019

02/04/2019
02/05/2019
02/11/2019
02/21/2019

02/25/2019

HUGH STONE & SONS CONSTRUCTION

CHAMBERS PROPERTIES INC
Kelly Shidler

GABRIEL V' CLEMENTS

HENDERSON PROPERTY ASSOCIATES
LLC
GARDENSIDE CENTER LLC

ABBA PROMOTIONS INC

COLONIAL COURT LLC

HOME OIL & GAS COMPANY

1454 ARROW WAY
HENDERSON, KY 42420

Totals 1
320 N ELM ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420
1519 WRIGHT ST

HENDERSON, KY 42420
322 CENTER ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

Totals 3

1111 BARRET BLVD
HENDERSON, KY 42420
2606 ZION RD
HENDERSON, KY 42420
322-324 SECOND ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420
2649 STADIUM DR
HENDERSON, KY 42420
202 N GREEN ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

Totals 5

Grand Totals 18

1,713.00 150,000.00
1,713.00 150,000.00
1,148.00 25,000.00
997.00 9,500.00
100.00 1,000.00
2,245.00 $35,500.00
7.37 175.00
21.00 3,750.00
59.00 500.00
32.00 1,500.00
45.00 31,000.00
164.37 $36,925.00

20,985.37 $2,153,985.00
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