

Permit Number	Status	Created Date	Issued To	Service Address	Square Footage	Improvement Value
Permit Type COMM-REMODEL - Commercial Remodel						
2019-00000011	Permit Issued	02/08/2019	COMMUNITY UNITED METH HOSP INC	1305 N ELM ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	28,000.00	1,900,000.00
2019-00000012	Permit Issued	02/11/2019	WARREN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	2021 HWY 41 N HENDERSON, KY 42420	2,186.00	3,000.00
				Totals 2	30,186.00	\$1,903,000.00
Permit Type DEMO-COMM - Demolition - Commercial						
2019-00014004	Permit Issued	02/04/2019	Tim Barnes	2810 HWY 41 N HENDERSON, KY 42420	3,061.00	5,000.00
2019-00014006	Permit Issued	02/26/2019	GERMAN AMERICAN BANK	2 N GREEN ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	2,394.00	14,480.00
				Totals 2	5,455.00	\$19,480.00
Permit Type DEMO-SFR - Demolition - Single Family						
2019-00014005	Permit Issued	02/11/2019	CARLOS H MORALES	1016 VINE ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	640.00	1,500.00
				Totals 1	640.00	\$1,500.00
Permit Type SFR-ACC - Single Family Accessory						
2019-00005004	Permit Complete	02/18/2019	JOHNSON RICHARD A & CATHY A	1808 TURNAGAIN DR HENDERSON, KY 42420	468.00	4,580.00
				Totals 1	468.00	\$4,580.00
Permit Type SFR-ADD - Single Family Addition						
2019-00005003	Permit Issued	02/15/2019	CARLOS H MORALES	1014 VINE ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	114.00	3,000.00
				Totals 1	114.00	\$3,000.00

Permit Number	Status	Created Date	Issued To	Service Address	Square Footage	Improvement Value
Permit Type SFR-NEW - Single Family New Construction						
2019-00005005	Permit Issued	02/21/2019	HUGH STONE & SONS CONSTRUCTION	1454 ARROW WAY HENDERSON, KY 42420	1,713.00	150,000.00
				Totals 1	1,713.00	150,000.00
Permit Type SFR-REMODEL - Single Family Remodel						
2019-00005002	Permit Issued	02/11/2019	CHAMBERS PROPERTIES INC	320 N ELM ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	1,148.00	25,000.00
2019-00005006	Permit Issued	02/22/2019	Kelly Shidler	1519 WRIGHT ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	997.00	9,500.00
2019-00005007	Permit Issued	02/25/2019	GABRIEL V CLEMENTS	322 CENTER ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	100.00	1,000.00
				Totals 3	2,245.00	\$35,500.00
Permit Type SIGN - Sign						
2019-00013005	Permit Issued	02/04/2019	HENDERSON PROPERTY ASSOCIATES LLC	1111 BARRET BLVD HENDERSON, KY 42420	7.37	175.00
2019-00013006	Permit Issued	02/05/2019	GARDENSHIDE CENTER LLC	2606 ZION RD HENDERSON, KY 42420	21.00	3,750.00
2019-00013007	Permit Issued	02/11/2019	ABBA PROMOTIONS INC	322-324 SECOND ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	59.00	500.00
2019-00013010	Permit Issued	02/21/2019	COLONIAL COURT LLC	2649 STADIUM DR HENDERSON, KY 42420	32.00	1,500.00
2019-00013013	Permit Issued	02/25/2019	HOME OIL & GAS COMPANY	202 N GREEN ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	45.00	31,000.00
				Totals 5	164.37	\$36,925.00
				Grand Totals 18	40,985.37	\$2,153,985.00